Ord
1-252
2-253
3-255
4-256
5-257
6-258

FATOR

Municiplo

oy,
w2 Itap
%ﬂxuw

Tipo
STEP
FIG
LOBE
FIG
FIG
LOBE

0.4

f1,50[1,00/0,500,00|

1 - MURIEL SIMONI WESCHENFELDER - IMPANE - SC

Elem
NSt
NoCoF
LoICF
NoCoF
FigA
NoLoICC

(a[1]

CATARINA

Penal / Bonus %

PROTOCOLO

8216 - NOV-LV-MINI-M - Novatos - Livre - Mini - Masculino

Base
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,90
0,00

COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES

PERFORMANCE

COREOGRAFIA

QOE
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,90
0,00
1,40

ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUCOES (0)

PONTUACAO TOTAL

1

1
0,25
0,50
0,50
0,25

J2

J2
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25

13

13
0,50
0,25
0,25
0,25

J4 15 Total
0,00
0,00
0,30
0,00
0,70
0,00
1,00

XX XX TOTAL
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,25

+ 1,00
+ 0,50
= 0,00
= 1,50



